Belegungsplan Mehrzweckhalle 2024

(Stand 29.04.2024)

Nr.

Verein/Organisatior

Anlass

Tag

Datum

von

Mittagstisch jeweils am Montag, Dienstag und Donnerstag von 11.50 - 13.30 Uhr

11/24

03/23

13/24
03/24

Jodlerklub Oberburg

Brassband Emmental

Musik Frohsinn
Brechbihl Rita

M17/24 Verein Dorffeste

05/24

04/24

08/24

14/24
16/24
13/24
09/24
12/24

Turnverein Oberburg
Brechbuhl Rita

Trachtengruppe

Pilzverein
Kanapathippillai S.
Jodlerklub Oberburg
Musik Frohsinn

Brass Band Emmental
Musik Frohsinn

Jubilaumsfeier

Auffahrt
Jahreskonzert
Pfingsten
Pfingstmontag
Probetag

Training

Dorffest
Jugischlussturntag
Sommerferien
Training

Emment. Tanzabend
Dank-,Buss- und Bettag
Herbstferien

Essen

Geburtstagsfest
Jodlerkonzerte

Probetag

Probe
Vorbereitungskonzert
Winterferien

Fr

Fr

So
So
Fr
Sa

So

Sa

Sa
Fr
So
Sa
So

03.05.24

09.05.24
10.05.24
19.05.24
20.05.24
02.06.24
09.06.24
14.06.24
06.07.24
08.07.24
18.08.24

07.09.24
15.09.24
23.09.24
05.10.14
19.10.24
01.11.24
10.11.24
16.11.24
17.11.24
23.12.24

16.00h

18.30h

09.00h
08.30h
12.00h
08.00h

08.30h

18.00h

13.00h
13.00h
09.00h
12.00h
15.00h

Tag

So

So

So

So
So

Datum

05.05.24

12.05.24

16.06.24

11.08.24

13.10.24
06.10.24
20.10.24
03.11.24

05.01.25

bis

12.00h

13.00h

19.00h
12.00h
20.00h
18.00h

12.00h

03.00h

12.00h
12.00h
19.00h
17.30h
23.00h

Hallengrosse
1/3, 2/3, 3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
2/3
3/3
3/3

2/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
23
2/3

Kiiche
warm / kalt

warm

kalt

ohne

ohne
kalt

ohne

ohne

kalt

warm
warm
ohne
ohne
ohne






